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Common Formats Expert Panel
Conference Call
June 20, 2016
2:00 pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Dial-in Speaker: (888) 799.5160
Public: (888) 568.7852
NO CONFERENCE CODE REQUIRED

Web Link: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?132624
Registration Link: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?132624

2:00pm
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3:05pm

3:35pm

3:45pm

3:50pm

4:00pm

AGENDA

Welcome, Follow up from June 13 meeting
David Classen, MD, MS (Co-chair)
Henry Johnson Jr., MD, MPH (Co-chair)

Presentation and Finalization of Recommendations — Anesthesia, Device,
Surgery

Drs. Classen and Johnson with John Clarke, Peter Elkin, Richard Dutton and Art
Levin

Presentation and Finalization of Recommendations — Blood, Perinatal
Drs. Classen and Johnson with David Stockwell, Shannon Phillips and Gerard

Castro

Presentation of Recommendations — VTE
Drs. Classen and Johnson with Richard White, MD

Member Comment

Closing Comments and Next Steps
Drs. Classen and Johnson

Adjourn
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